
AM @ REDDOT

@REDDOTBREWHOUSE +65 6475 0500

EVERY SAT, SUN &
EVE OF PH & PH

10AM-2:30PM

MON - THU 
8AM- 11:30am

eggs benedict
WITH PULLED PORK Shakshuka simple 

pancakes

BREAD Board EGGS BENEDICT
WITH HAM

big 
breakfast

Brioche Toasts | Smoked Pulled
Pork | Poached Eggs | Salad |
Hollandaise Sauce 

Spiced Tomato Sauce | Egg 
Mozzarella | Onion | Mushrooms
Bell Peppers | Sourdough Bread

Homemade Pancakes | Butter |
Maple Syrup

Sourdough Slices | Butter | 
Fruit Jam

Brioche Toasts | Gammon Ham |
Poached Eggs | Salad | Hollandaise
Sauce 

$18 $17 $12

$9 $15

$16 $24
Gammon Ham | Mozzarella | Dijon
Mustard

 
+$1 for Sunny-Side Up

RedDot Beer Sausage | Poached
Eggs | Shitake Mushroom | Hash
Brown | Olives | Guacamole |
Sourdough

FROM

CROQUE
MONSIEUR

ADD ON
Pulled Pork
Chix Cheese Sausage
Bacon
Poached Egg
Scrambled Egg
Sunny Side up Egg
Mushrooms
Salad

$5
$5
$4
$3
$3
$3
$3
$2

Smoked Pork Belly | Scrambled Egg |
Sourdough | BBQ Sauce 

Belly Bread $18

FRIDAYS
11:30AM-2:30PM


